	TABLE A:
SCSEP Income Eligibility
125 Percent of Poverty
	TABLE B:
Poverty Levels
100 Percent of Poverty

	Number
in Family

	Annual Income
Limits
	Number
in Family
	100 Percent
of Poverty

	1
	$16,988

	1
	$13,590

	2
	$22,888

	2
	$18,310

	3
	$28,788

	3
	$23,030

	4
	$34,688

	4
	$27,750

	5
	$40,588

	5
	$32,470

	6
	$46,488

	6
	$37,190

	7
	$52,388

	7
	$41,910

	8
	$58,288

	8
	$46,630

	
Source:  Office for the Assistant Secretary for Planning & Evaluation, U.S. Department of Human Services
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